CASTROL RACEWAY

i CompulLink StarTrak

W oo NO OV W

Qualified Positions for .. HOT HARLEY
LowE.T. ....... 0.066 Sec 1 KEVIN PETTITT . 9:47 AM 7/SEP/2014
Top Speed ... 110.68 MPH 114 MIKE MCBRIRE
# CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR RT TREERATE Ov/Un
CASTROL RACEWAY

39 HH
1 HH
114 HH
2112
66 HH
127 HH
195 HH
9223 HH
121 HH

BRUCE ROMAK
KEVIN PETTITT
MIKE MCBRIRE
KENT

TREVOR

JEFF DREW

BARRY CHOMICK
DOUG CARTER
LINDSAY FAULKNER

FORT ST JOHN BC
EDMONTON AB
SLAVE LAKE AB
WIDEWATER
EDMONTON

SLAVE LAKE AB
CALGARY

FORT ST JOHN
SIMCOE ONT

07 SPORTSTER

06 STREETGLIDE

0.028
0.066
0.074
0.181
0.215
0.257
0.282
0.362
0.381

0.028
0.066
0.074
0.181
0.215
0.257
0.282
0.362
0.381




